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TANGIBLE PROPERTY TAXES:

TAXES LEVIED BY TYPE OF GOVERNMENTAL UNIT
AND TOTAL VALUE OF PROPERTY, BY COUNTY, CALENDAR YEAR 2001

Amount of Taxes Levied Currently

School City and Delinquent Value of
County Total County (a) Township District Village Taxes (b) Taxable Property (c)
Statewide Total $1,802,487,778 $335,599,634  $68,679,274 $1,291,626,108  $106,582,761 $355,417,154 $24,046,239,068
Adams 1,144,374 217,925 76,885 755,095 94,469 72,931 23,254,990
Allen 21,450,628 3,441,671 2,573,367 15,110,803 324,788 2,722,304 405,007,705
Ashland 6,768,865 667,837 125,616 5,632,981 342,430 800,140 103,526,835
Ashtabula 14,598,064 2,141,398 1,439,847 9,902,435 1,114,384 1,097,562 202,267,825
Athens 2,795,948 645,555 125,963 1,914,815 109,615 119,408 34,800,816
Auglaize 8,392,854 1,357,806 107,459 6,569,783 357,806 735,151 144,447,505
Belmont 5,632,050 1,527,378 197,950 3,536,533 370,189 359,424 95,903,460
Brown 1,179,970 158,243 47,404 855,923 118,400 246,403 24,204,165
Butler 46,700,473 6,221,168 2,251,840 35,248,251 2,979,214 5,346,281 736,232,930
Carroll 1,800,786 303,468 87,362 1,322,043 87,913 1,020,033 32,526,016
Champaign 5,052,972 727,777 145,676 3,986,127 193,392 304,884 78,652,433
Clark 16,584,151 3,225,010 738,514 12,052,494 568,133 1,759,173 241,844,987
Clermont 14,320,879 1,727,630 2,639,259 9,656,069 297,921 3,558,672 184,917,515
Clinton 6,689,235 1,371,870 206,433 4,421,510 689,422 1,128,746 123,201,477
Columbiana 8,177,492 1,220,755 429,131 5,836,768 690,838 2,340,949 133,611,560
Coshocton 4,277,984 713,834 116,414 3,324,006 123,730 1,379,145 79,353,455
Crawford 7,258,793 914,230 174,825 5,839,742 329,996 640,901 103,889,783
Cuyahoga 259,758,401 53,591,660 1,857,274 176,161,069 28,148,398 86,598,259 2,884,053,875
Darke 5,064,209 731,467 286,775 3,392,378 653,589 1,120,030 96,899,190
Defiance 5,384,350 901,641 130,679 4,176,416 175,614 720,678 90,617,150
Delaware 16,164,691 1,611,480 799,226 13,209,973 544,012 1,808,347 235,508,931
Erie 16,806,689 1,720,083 1,001,058 13,504,678 580,870 1,535,572 207,238,945
Fairfield 10,213,669 988,458 391,346 8,445,668 388,197 594,431 136,716,821
Fayette 3,159,861 619,220 125,042 2,197,495 218,104 728,804 55,249,890
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Franklin
Fulton
Gallia
Geauga

Greene
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hancock

Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Highland

Hocking
Holmes
Huron

Jackson

Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence

Licking
Logan
Lorain
Lucas

Madison
Mahoning
Marion
Medina

Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe

Montgomery
Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
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Amount of Taxes Levied Currently

Total

$217,745,798
8,402,956
1,563,556
13,201,305

12,634,400
5,162,958
167,131,474
15,805,504

3,022,860
1,173,840
5,887,993
2,390,605

1,660,756
4,622,540
8,473,556
2,712,361

6,236,057
5,525,302
48,026,748
1,811,218

15,119,225

8,625,995
42,589,976
82,449,848

3,600,821
26,095,840
9,040,844
24,944,966

1,649,157
2,883,931
19,920,548
3,484,616

98,600,505
1,198,512
1,188,579
8,788,943

County (a) Township
$48,291,081 $9,832,199
1,245,409 366,138
262,466 48,285
2,233,007 1,194,348
1,853,290 1,273,791
1,087,204 287,492
40,543,712 4,016,365
1,746,997 249,673
659,702 106,053
224,551 95,755
1,352,457 198,130
518,827 33,965
420,288 64,460
1,210,055 379,067
1,011,890 68,236
571,440 74,269
1,293,478 160,471
947,685 105,493
10,784,204 983,061
278,312 81,464
2,339,003 682,628
1,204,376 345,987
6,449,230 297,756
18,713,058 1,560,426
766,482 229,224
4,824,842 3,137,163
1,568,462 665,929
2,858,649 801,454
491,048 95,784
518,684 103,638
2,763,202 256,504
582,051 174,748
20,557,737 3,449,093
208,203 89,998
351,376 59,206
2,105,163 337,329

School
District

$151,805,529
6,273,691
1,184,688
9,216,881

8,314,767
3,321,504
111,456,250
13,108,884

2,133,774

820,287
4,215,971
1,694,076

1,121,250
2,916,298
6,689,585
1,765,057

4,160,296
4,248,710
33,288,484
1,381,716

11,386,647

6,803,903
32,622,956
58,745,162

2,398,731
17,564,849
6,588,724
20,348,023

1,014,711
2,142,135
16,023,009
2,724,061

67,171,496
881,664
686,118

6,113,914

City and Delinquent Value of
Village Taxes (b) Taxable Property (c)

$7,816,989 $48,637,943 $2,477,168,612
517,718 46,226 123,921,330
68,117 149,552 38,735,681
557,069 1,955,092 146,095,010
1,192,552 1,846,326 174,345,227
466,758 735,041 85,606,640
11,115,147 34,984,999 2,023,690,090
699,950 1,016,250 284,400,936
123,331 955,175 57,823,299
33,248 112,817 20,013,430
121,435 2,900,495 88,395,856
143,737 87,805 51,343,535
54,758 321,393 29,597,765
117,120 137,515 84,857,200
703,845 1,099,888 139,808,150
301,595 23,020 56,023,522
621,812 5,978,538 110,083,244
223,414 288,628 91,899,441
2,970,999 12,813,005 580,940,693
69,726 142,163 49,698,580
710,947 1,445,719 260,662,600
271,729 1,635,545 137,642,918
3,220,034 3,880,111 565,462,880
3,431,202 12,863,132 942,264,082
206,384 38,651 64,480,550
568,986 22,154,473 339,862,590
217,729 678,202 134,067,875
936,840 2,555,581 283,894,056
47,614 12,193 34,826,160
119,474 16,684 58,171,800
877,833 1,316,130 303,267,690
3,756 1,743,140 71,876,356
7,422,179 11,136,634 1,170,372,636
18,647 670 24,494,470
91,879 614,126 18,356,214
232,537 2,368,884 139,877,943









